
Cls Nº Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Nat Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Cls Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

1 24 A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support P
O

L

Maciej Blazek P
O

L

Mateusz Lisowski P
O

L Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1 18 8 1:53.696 183.4

2 33 Bonaldi Motorsport IT
A Tomasz Magdziarz P

O
L

Daan Pijl N
LD Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 2 25 18 1:54.073 0.377 0.377 182.8

3 26 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Maciej Darmetko P
O

L

Artur Janosz P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 3 8 7 1:54.697 1.001 0.624 181.8

4 100 Bonaldi Motorsport IT
A Jakub Dwernicki P

O
L

Jan Antoszewski P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 4 24 2 1:56.108 2.412 1.411 179.6

5 44 Eugenio Pisani IT
A Eugenio Pisani IT
A Stefano Bozzoni IT
A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 PROAM 5 21 9 1:56.215 2.519 0.107 179.4

6 53 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Nicolas Vandierendonck B
E

L Dirk Schouten N
LD Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 6 23 16 1:56.674 2.978 0.459 178.7

7 12 Ghinzani Motorsport IT
A Glauco Solieri IT
A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 1 17 12 1:56.736 3.040 0.062 178.6

8 32 Three Sixty Racing Team A
N

D Fernando Fortes B
R

A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 2 5 4 1:58.831 5.135 2.095 175.4

9 27 Three Sixty Racing Team A
N

D Marcio Mauro B
R

A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 3 9 7 1:59.066 5.370 0.235 175.1

10 126 Three Sixty Racing Team A
N

D Albert Estragués E
S

P Transam Euro  Ford Mustang 2018 AM 4 2 2 31:55.559 30:01.86 29:56.49 10.8

Published at:.......................
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Cls Nº Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Nat Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Cls Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

PROAM

1 24 A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support P
O

L

Maciej Blazek P
O

L

Mateusz Lisowski P
O

L Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1 18 8 1:53.696 183.4

2 33 Bonaldi Motorsport IT
A Tomasz Magdziarz P

O
L

Daan Pijl N
LD Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 2 25 18 1:54.073 0.377 0.377 182.8

3 26 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Maciej Darmetko P
O

L

Artur Janosz P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 3 8 7 1:54.697 1.001 0.624 181.8

4 100 Bonaldi Motorsport IT
A Jakub Dwernicki P

O
L

Jan Antoszewski P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 4 24 2 1:56.108 2.412 1.411 179.6

5 44 Eugenio Pisani IT
A Eugenio Pisani IT
A Stefano Bozzoni IT
A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 PROAM 5 21 9 1:56.215 2.519 0.107 179.4

6 53 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Nicolas Vandierendonck B
E

L Dirk Schouten N
LD Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 6 23 16 1:56.674 2.978 0.459 178.7

AM

1 12 Ghinzani Motorsport IT
A Glauco Solieri IT
A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 1 17 12 1:56.736 178.6

2 32 Three Sixty Racing Team A
N

D Fernando Fortes B
R

A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 2 5 4 1:58.831 2.095 2.095 175.4

3 27 Three Sixty Racing Team A
N

D Marcio Mauro B
R

A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 3 9 7 1:59.066 2.330 0.235 175.1

4 126 Three Sixty Racing Team A
N

D Albert Estragués E
S

P Transam Euro  Ford Mustang 2018 AM 4 2 2 31:55.559 29:58.82 29:56.49 10.8
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Cls Nº Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Nat Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Cls Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

GT Open Cup Europe

1 24 A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support P
O

L

Maciej Blazek P
O

L

Mateusz Lisowski P
O

L Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1 18 8 1:53.696 183.4

2 33 Bonaldi Motorsport IT
A Tomasz Magdziarz P

O
L

Daan Pijl N
LD Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 2 25 18 1:54.073 0.377 0.377 182.8

3 26 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Maciej Darmetko P
O

L

Artur Janosz P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 3 8 7 1:54.697 1.001 0.624 181.8

4 100 Bonaldi Motorsport IT
A Jakub Dwernicki P

O
L

Jan Antoszewski P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 4 24 2 1:56.108 2.412 1.411 179.6

5 44 Eugenio Pisani IT
A Eugenio Pisani IT
A Stefano Bozzoni IT
A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 PROAM 5 21 9 1:56.215 2.519 0.107 179.4

6 53 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Nicolas Vandierendonck B
E

L Dirk Schouten N
LD Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 6 23 16 1:56.674 2.978 0.459 178.7

7 12 Ghinzani Motorsport IT
A Glauco Solieri IT
A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 1 17 12 1:56.736 3.040 0.062 178.6

8 32 Three Sixty Racing Team A
N

D Fernando Fortes B
R

A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 2 5 4 1:58.831 5.135 2.095 175.4

9 27 Three Sixty Racing Team A
N

D Marcio Mauro B
R

A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 3 9 7 1:59.066 5.370 0.235 175.1

10 126 Three Sixty Racing Team A
N

D Albert Estragués E
S

P Transam Euro  Ford Mustang 2018 AM 4 2 2 31:55.559 30:01.86 29:56.49 10.8

Published at:.......................
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12 Glauco Solieri Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2

AM Ghinzani Motorsport

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 15:15:58.579 15:14:23.732 46.259 48.588 135.5 15:15:58.579

2 2:00.936 37.859 41.602 41.475 239.4 15:17:59.515

3 1:58.262 36.849 40.514 40.899 258.3 15:19:57.777

4 1:57.538 36.792 40.017 40.729 260.8 15:21:55.315

5 1:57.456 36.758 40.329 40.369 261.5 15:23:52.771

6 2:13.532 P 37.267 40.070 56.195 264.0 15:26:06.303

7 5:41.568 4:18.861 41.952 40.755 118.9 15:31:47.871

8 1:56.801 36.721 39.678 40.402 262.7 15:33:44.672

9 1:58.090 36.935 39.878 41.277 258.3 15:35:42.762

10 2:08.495 P 37.149 39.923 51.423 260.2 15:37:51.257

11 6:00.622 4:39.208 40.723 40.691 109.8 15:43:51.879

12 1:56.736 36.701 39.742 40.293 260.8 15:45:48.615

13 1:56.776 36.583 39.725 40.468 263.4 15:47:45.391

14 1:58.042 37.102 40.156 40.784 257.1 15:49:43.433

15 1:56.945 36.819 39.858 40.268 260.8 15:51:40.378

16 1:57.039 36.519 39.721 40.799 261.5 15:53:37.417

17 2:13.435 P 42.116 40.628 50.691 203.7 15:55:50.852

24 Maciej Blazek Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2

PROAM Mateusz Lisowski A&P Racing Team PTT Tech 
Support

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 15:12:52.292 15:11:23.715 43.185 45.392 173.0 15:12:52.292

2 1:55.912 36.767 39.269 39.876 231.2 15:14:48.204

3 1:54.929 35.911 39.194 39.824 265.3 15:16:43.133

4 1:54.012 35.887 38.870 39.255 266.0 15:18:37.145

5 1:53.961 35.991 38.818 39.152 267.9 15:20:31.106

6 2:00.523 P 35.927 39.137 45.459 265.3 15:22:31.629

7 3:36.035 2:17.556 39.077 39.402 204.1 15:26:07.664

8 1:53.696 35.826 38.704 39.166 265.3 15:28:01.360

9 1:54.020 35.859 38.951 39.210 266.6 15:29:55.380

10 2:05.508 P 36.186 38.722 50.600 263.4 15:32:00.888

11 7:11.177 5:46.640 42.289 42.248 104.6 15:39:12.065

12 1:56.765 36.594 39.587 40.584 255.9 15:41:08.830

13 1:55.807 36.340 39.540 39.927 261.5 15:43:04.637

14 1:55.291 36.220 39.385 39.686 261.5 15:44:59.928

15 1:55.400 36.303 39.224 39.873 260.8 15:46:55.328

16 1:55.884 36.606 39.187 40.091 243.7 15:48:51.212

17 2:01.515 P 36.577 39.427 45.511 231.7 15:50:52.727

18 4:27.656 P 3:02.185 39.784 45.687 203.3 15:55:20.383

26 Maciej Darmetko Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2

PROAM Artur Janosz Q1 by EMG Motorsport

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 15:12:57.964 15:11:15.317 54.269 48.378 141.1 15:12:57.964

2 2:08.454 40.064 44.355 44.035 165.3 15:15:06.418

3 2:03.822 40.424 40.945 42.453 154.2 15:17:10.240

4 2:01.328 37.001 43.631 40.696 252.9 15:19:11.568

5 2:35.319 P 43.782 50.738 1:00.799 159.2 15:21:46.887

6 7:48.080 6:21.616 45.184 41.280 147.7 15:29:34.967

7 1:54.697 36.268 38.886 39.543 264.0 15:31:29.664

8 2:54.430 P 58.220 55.831 1:00.379 263.4 15:34:24.094

27 Marcio Mauro Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2

AM Three Sixty Racing Team

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 15:13:18.349 15:11:44.698 47.946 45.705 146.3 15:13:18.349

2 2:03.101 39.423 42.102 41.576 189.1 15:15:21.450

3 2:00.658 37.916 41.364 41.378 241.0 15:17:22.108

4 1:59.738 37.721 41.016 41.001 236.3 15:19:21.846

5 1:59.602 37.230 41.298 41.074 252.3 15:21:21.448

6 2:00.489 37.254 42.131 41.104 250.5 15:23:21.937

7 1:59.066 37.162 41.231 40.673 253.5 15:25:21.003

8 2:00.111 37.821 41.531 40.759 243.2 15:27:21.114

9 4:27.878 P 1:04.694 1:37.294 1:45.890 258.3 15:31:48.992

32 Fernando Fortes Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2

AM Three Sixty Racing Team

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 15:13:16.621 15:11:38.855 47.944 49.822 161.1 15:13:16.621

2 2:02.581 39.916 41.254 41.411 197.8 15:15:19.202

3 2:01.239 37.921 41.776 41.542 252.3 15:17:20.441

4 1:58.831 37.391 40.601 40.839 254.7 15:19:19.272

5 2:25.185 P 37.198 45.286 1:02.701 258.9 15:21:44.457

33 Tomasz Magdziarz Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2

PROAM Daan Pijl Bonaldi Motorsport

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 15:13:00.840 P 15:11:13.724 48.439 58.677 144.3 15:13:00.840

2 3:36.514 2:13.500 41.621 41.393 170.3 15:16:37.354

3 1:58.570 36.647 40.336 41.587 252.9 15:18:35.924

4 1:57.623 36.452 40.426 40.745 262.7 15:20:33.547

5 1:57.775 36.841 40.118 40.816 263.4 15:22:31.322

6 1:57.358 36.628 39.977 40.753 259.6 15:24:28.680

7 2:05.639 P 36.895 40.211 48.533 262.7 15:26:34.319

8 4:33.244 3:09.281 41.551 42.412 185.8 15:31:07.563

9 1:58.968 36.534 41.979 40.455 260.8 15:33:06.531

10 1:55.207 36.239 39.331 39.637 262.7 15:35:01.738

11 1:57.223 37.402 39.819 40.002 263.4 15:36:58.961

12 1:55.850 36.456 39.493 39.901 260.2 15:38:54.811

13 1:55.228 36.245 39.125 39.858 263.4 15:40:50.039

14 1:55.166 36.472 39.025 39.669 262.7 15:42:45.205

15 2:04.514 P 36.470 39.767 48.277 262.1 15:44:49.719

16 4:09.476 2:48.188 39.016 42.272 152.3 15:48:59.195

17 1:54.134 36.149 38.704 39.281 264.7 15:50:53.329

18 1:54.073 36.198 38.472 39.403 262.1 15:52:47.402

19 2:15.837 P 50.022 39.953 45.862 264.0 15:55:03.239

20 3:19.453 1:59.456 40.573 39.424 201.4 15:58:22.692

21 1:54.173 36.036 38.659 39.478 265.3 16:00:16.865

22 1:54.325 36.158 38.825 39.342 264.7 16:02:11.190

23 1:59.195 36.467 40.764 41.964 266.0 16:04:10.385

24 1:54.139 36.094 38.588 39.457 264.7 16:06:04.524

25 2:01.754 P 36.267 40.217 45.270 262.7 16:08:06.278
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44 Eugenio Pisani Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1

PROAM Stefano Bozzoni Eugenio Pisani

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 15:12:18.042 15:10:51.622 43.414 43.006 150.4 15:12:18.042

2 1:58.422 37.236 40.621 40.565 244.3 15:14:16.464

3 1:57.943 37.237 40.129 40.577 249.4 15:16:14.407

4 1:57.297 36.999 39.621 40.677 255.9 15:18:11.704

5 1:56.573 36.825 39.597 40.151 261.5 15:20:08.277

6 1:56.449 36.510 39.736 40.203 263.4 15:22:04.726

7 2:02.039 P 36.468 39.530 46.041 263.4 15:24:06.765

8 3:43.034 2:22.606 39.935 40.493 130.4 15:27:49.799

9 1:56.215 36.440 39.573 40.202 262.7 15:29:46.014

10 2:00.346 40.201 39.781 40.364 262.7 15:31:46.360

11 2:02.826 P 36.587 39.805 46.434 262.1 15:33:49.186

12 9:30.807 7:51.397 50.771 48.639 103.5 15:43:19.993

13 2:12.908 46.194 44.777 41.937 188.1 15:45:32.901

14 1:58.494 37.468 40.285 40.741 244.3 15:47:31.395

15 2:04.873 P 37.029 40.102 47.742 257.1 15:49:36.268

16 5:23.795 4:00.596 42.260 40.939 198.1 15:55:00.063

17 1:58.845 36.974 41.146 40.725 258.9 15:56:58.908

18 2:03.163 P 36.767 39.851 46.545 260.2 15:59:02.071

19 9:40.149 8:19.100 40.207 40.842 197.8 16:08:42.220

20 1:57.309 36.747 40.101 40.461 262.1 16:10:39.529

21 2:02.519 P 36.755 39.783 45.981 254.7 16:12:42.048

53 Nicolas Vandierendonck Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 

PROAM Dirk Schouten Q1 by EMG Motorsport

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 15:15:07.278 15:13:11.359 55.619 1:00.300 121.0 15:15:07.278

2 2:19.250 44.126 46.467 48.657 186.2 15:17:26.528

3 2:00.849 37.370 41.628 41.851 247.1 15:19:27.377

4 1:59.430 37.527 40.432 41.471 257.7 15:21:26.807

5 1:58.515 37.083 40.632 40.800 258.3 15:23:25.322

6 1:57.133 36.848 39.748 40.537 259.6 15:25:22.455

7 1:58.010 36.529 40.737 40.744 258.9 15:27:20.465

8 2:05.723 P 36.719 41.191 47.813 257.7 15:29:26.188

9 5:10.897 3:49.561 40.491 40.845 197.8 15:34:37.085

10 1:57.686 36.725 40.094 40.867 256.5 15:36:34.771

11 1:57.282 36.700 40.172 40.410 258.3 15:38:32.053

12 1:57.412 36.685 39.810 40.917 257.7 15:40:29.465

13 2:07.964 P 36.723 40.970 50.271 257.1 15:42:37.429

14 5:43.665 4:22.162 40.512 40.991 194.2 15:48:21.094

15 1:57.745 36.686 39.913 41.146 257.7 15:50:18.839

16 1:56.674 36.569 39.560 40.545 258.3 15:52:15.513

17 1:56.990 36.623 39.929 40.438 258.9 15:54:12.503

18 2:01.999 38.957 41.852 41.190 257.1 15:56:14.502

19 1:57.722 36.916 39.661 41.145 257.1 15:58:12.224

20 1:58.001 36.678 39.933 41.390 257.7 16:00:10.225

21 1:57.525 36.667 40.087 40.771 258.3 16:02:07.750

22 1:57.321 36.895 39.839 40.587 258.3 16:04:05.071

23 2:07.568 P 36.743 40.631 50.194 257.7 16:06:12.639

100 Jakub Dwernicki Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2

PROAM Jan Antoszewski Bonaldi Motorsport

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 15:13:12.092 15:11:51.155 40.296 40.641 196.0 15:13:12.092

2 1:56.108 36.819 39.446 39.843 259.6 15:15:08.200

3 1:56.228 36.962 39.612 39.654 260.2 15:17:04.428

4 1:56.116 37.059 39.386 39.671 248.8 15:19:00.544

5 2:06.886 P 36.614 42.983 47.289 262.7 15:21:07.430

6 4:06.225 P 2:27.017 46.633 52.575 113.3 15:25:13.655

7 4:17.037 2:51.382 43.461 42.194 173.6 15:29:30.692

8 1:58.510 36.918 40.392 41.200 255.9 15:31:29.202

9 1:59.644 37.958 40.388 41.298 250.0 15:33:28.846

10 1:57.788 37.029 40.019 40.740 258.3 15:35:26.634

11 1:57.398 36.805 40.107 40.486 258.3 15:37:24.032

12 1:57.545 36.710 40.245 40.590 262.7 15:39:21.577

13 1:57.176 36.719 40.154 40.303 253.5 15:41:18.753

14 2:30.821 P 1:00.021 41.239 49.561 257.1 15:43:49.574

15 5:54.428 4:32.214 40.753 41.461 199.2 15:49:44.002

16 1:58.383 36.997 40.288 41.098 246.0 15:51:42.385

17 1:58.580 36.761 40.397 41.422 250.0 15:53:40.965

18 1:57.776 36.615 40.330 40.831 260.8 15:55:38.741

19 1:58.505 36.728 41.243 40.534 259.6 15:57:37.246

20 1:58.026 37.014 40.316 40.696 254.1 15:59:35.272

21 1:58.109 36.965 40.345 40.799 254.7 16:01:33.381

22 2:04.463 41.793 41.706 40.964 262.1 16:03:37.844

23 2:08.606 P 36.695 40.290 51.621 250.0 16:05:46.450

24 3:55.917 P 2:18.801 42.155 54.961 201.4 16:09:42.367

126 Albert Estragués Transam Euro  Ford Mustang 2018

AM Three Sixty Racing Team

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 15:14:18.410 P 15:12:30.752 49.136 58.522 129.0 15:14:18.410

2 31:55.559 P 30:16.628 46.292 52.639 125.7 15:46:13.969
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Sector - 1 Sector - 2 Sector - 3 Ideal Lap vs Best Lap

Clas Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Clas Nº Driver Ideal Lap Best Lap Clas
1 24 Blazek - Lisowski 35.826 33 Magdziarz - Pijl 38.472 24 Blazek - Lisowski 39.152 1 24 Blazek - Lisowski 1:53.682 1:53.696 1
2 33 Magdziarz - Pijl 36.036 24 Blazek - Lisowski 38.704 33 Magdziarz - Pijl 39.281 2 33 Magdziarz - Pijl 1:53.789 1:54.073 2
3 26 Darmetko - Janosz 36.268 26 Darmetko - Janosz 38.886 26 Darmetko - Janosz 39.543 3 26 Darmetko - Janosz 1:54.697 1:54.697 3
4 44 Pisani - Bozzoni 36.440 100 Dwernicki - Antoszewski 39.386 100 Dwernicki - Antoszewski 39.654 4 100 Dwernicki - Antoszewski 1:55.654 1:56.108 4
5 12 Glauco Solieri 36.519 44 Pisani - Bozzoni 39.530 44 Pisani - Bozzoni 40.151 5 44 Pisani - Bozzoni 1:56.121 1:56.215 5
6 53 Vandierendonck - Schouten 36.529 53 Vandierendonck - Schouten 39.560 12 Glauco Solieri 40.268 6 12 Glauco Solieri 1:56.465 1:56.736 7
7 100 Dwernicki - Antoszewski 36.614 12 Glauco Solieri 39.678 53 Vandierendonck - Schouten 40.410 7 53 Vandierendonck - Schouten 1:56.499 1:56.674 6
8 27 Marcio Mauro 37.162 32 Fernando Fortes 40.601 27 Marcio Mauro 40.673 8 32 Fernando Fortes 1:58.638 1:58.831 8
9 32 Fernando Fortes 37.198 27 Marcio Mauro 41.016 32 Fernando Fortes 40.839 9 27 Marcio Mauro 1:58.851 1:59.066 9

10 126 Albert Estragués Transpond 126 Albert Estragués 46.292 126 Albert Estragués 52.639 10 126 Albert Estragués Transpon Transpon 10
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Best 1 Best 2 Best 3 Best 4 Best 5

Cl Nº Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Nat Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Cl Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap

1 24 A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support P
O

L

Maciej Blazek P
O

L

Mateusz Lisowski P
O

L Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1 1:53.696 8 1:53.961 5 1:54.012 4 1:54.020 9 1:54.929 3

2 33 Bonaldi Motorsport IT
A Tomasz Magdziarz P

O
L

Daan Pijl N
LD Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 2 1:54.073 18 1:54.134 17 1:54.139 24 1:54.173 21 1:54.325 22

3 26 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Maciej Darmetko P
O

L

Artur Janosz P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 3 1:54.697 7 2:01.328 4 2:03.822 3 2:08.454 2 2:35.319 5

4 100 Bonaldi Motorsport IT
A Jakub Dwernicki P

O
L

Jan Antoszewski P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 4 1:56.108 2 1:56.116 4 1:56.228 3 1:57.176 13 1:57.398 11

5 44 Eugenio Pisani IT
A Eugenio Pisani IT
A Stefano Bozzoni IT
A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 PROAM 5 1:56.215 9 1:56.449 6 1:56.573 5 1:57.297 4 1:57.309 20

6 53 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Nicolas Vandierendonck B
E

L Dirk Schouten N
LD Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 6 1:56.674 16 1:56.990 17 1:57.133 6 1:57.282 11 1:57.321 22

7 12 Ghinzani Motorsport IT
A Glauco Solieri IT
A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 1 1:56.736 12 1:56.776 13 1:56.801 8 1:56.945 15 1:57.039 16

8 32 Three Sixty Racing Team A
N

D Fernando Fortes B
R

A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 2 1:58.831 4 2:01.239 3 2:02.581 2 2:25.185 5

9 27 Three Sixty Racing Team A
N

D Marcio Mauro B
R

A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 3 1:59.066 7 1:59.602 5 1:59.738 4 2:00.111 8 2:00.489 6

10 126 Three Sixty Racing Team A
N

D Albert Estragués E
S

P Transam Euro  Ford Mustang 2018 AM 4 31:55.55 2
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Best 5 Lap Times



Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Cl Nº Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Nat Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Cl Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Avg

1 24 A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support P
O

L

Maciej Blazek P
O

L

Mateusz Lisowski P
O

L Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1 267.9 5 266.6 9 266.0 4 265.3 3 265.3 6 266.2

2 33 Bonaldi Motorsport IT
A Tomasz Magdziarz P

O
L

Daan Pijl N
LD Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 2 266.0 23 265.3 21 264.7 17 264.7 22 264.7 24 265.0

3 12 Ghinzani Motorsport IT
A Glauco Solieri IT
A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 1 264.0 6 263.4 13 262.7 8 261.5 5 261.5 16 262.6

4 26 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Maciej Darmetko P
O

L

Artur Janosz P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 3 264.0 7 263.4 8 252.9 4 165.3 2 159.2 5 221.0

5 44 Eugenio Pisani IT
A Eugenio Pisani IT
A Stefano Bozzoni IT
A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 PROAM 4 263.4 6 263.4 7 262.7 9 262.7 10 262.1 11 262.9

6 100 Bonaldi Motorsport IT
A Jakub Dwernicki P

O
L

Jan Antoszewski P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 5 262.7 5 262.7 12 262.1 22 260.8 18 260.2 3 261.7

7 53 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Nicolas Vandierendonck B
E

L Dirk Schouten N
LD Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 6 259.6 6 258.9 7 258.9 17 258.3 5 258.3 11 258.8

8 32 Three Sixty Racing Team A
N

D Fernando Fortes B
R

A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 2 258.9 5 254.7 4 252.3 3 197.8 2 161.1 1 225.0

9 27 Three Sixty Racing Team A
N

D Marcio Mauro B
R

A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 3 258.3 9 253.5 7 252.3 5 250.5 6 243.2 8 251.6

10 126 Three Sixty Racing Team A
N

D Albert Estragués E
S

P Transam Euro  Ford Mustang 2018 AM 4 129.0 1 125.7 2 127.3
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Lap Time of Day Session Time Nº Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Nat Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Time Km/h

2 15:14:16.464 4:16.464 44 Eugenio Pisani IT
A Eugenio Pisani IT
A Stefano Bozzoni IT
A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 PROAM 1:58.422 176.1

2 15:14:48.204 4:48.204 24 A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support P
O

L

Maciej Blazek P
O

L

Mateusz Lisowski P
O

L Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1:55.912 179.9
3 15:16:43.133 6:43.133 24 A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support P

O
L

Maciej Blazek P
O

L

Mateusz Lisowski P
O

L Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1:54.929 181.4
4 15:18:37.145 8:37.145 24 A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support P

O
L

Maciej Blazek P
O

L

Mateusz Lisowski P
O

L Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1:54.012 182.9
5 15:20:31.106 10:31.106 24 A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support P

O
L

Maciej Blazek P
O

L

